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
family room. 2 car garage, laundry, storage & yard great
for entertaining. Mark Campana 415-205-4370

SAN FRANCISCO

Telegraph Hill $649,950 101 & 240 Lombard Street
Open Sunday by appointment & virtually From $649,950
to $1,650,000 we have multiple move in ready con-
dos to show & sell. Mary Fenton, Level5 Real Estate
dre#01265968 415-205-5218

ALAMEDA COUNTY OAKLEI)\(Ig I[_)l;gIIENRﬁELEY

Alameda $1,800,000 304 Sand Beach Rd Call for Information

I'HeE GRUBB Co.
Exquisitely remodeled w/ level-in entry and a true chef’s
kitchen. Miles of shoreline trail access just across the street, this
home offers a breezy relaxed location & stunning Bay views!

BEBE MCRAE#00875159/ALEXIS THOMPSON4#01849227
510-928-3912
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Piedmont $1,620,000 18 Cambridge Way Call for Information
Very unique & private home surrounded by Southern facing
gardens, spacious deck, and patio. Plum, fig & kumquat trees,
grassy play yard & tranquil gazebo give a country retreat feel
to this easy-living home just a block away from Beach Elemen-
tary. 2++BR &2BA, formal LR & DR, home office w/separate
entrance. Detached garage. 18CambridgeWay.com
NANCY LEHRKIND#00932939 510-499-8177

HE GRUBB Co.

San Leandro $889,000 1135 Brookvale Boulevard

3 bdrm 2 bath LeBrun Estates single level. Remodeled
kitchen/baths. Beautiful greenery all around. Nearly
1/3 acre pollinators garden. Serene koi pond. Singing
frog pond. Virtual tour photos 3-D Matterport tour &

floor plan www.1135 m CB Laurie Pfohl
Calre#00866660 510-851-3551

BERKELEY

Berkeley $598,000 1835 Spruce St. #2 Call for Information.
Charming Normandy Village studio/condo in European style
village, HWF, craftsman details, one car parking, close to UCB,
BART, Gourmet Ghetto, Rose Garden, perfect pied-a-terre, own
a piece of history! 1835Spruce.com SHEILA SABINE#01028547
510-326-5055

THe GRUBB Co.

Berkeley $825,000 842 Page St Call for information Charming
Oceanview Bungalow! 3BR/1BA w/plus room perfect for work-
ing at home. Gleaming floors, new windows, private grdn &
separate garage. Near all 4th St & Gilman District amenities.
NANCY REICHERT#01078832 510-507-9051

THe GRUBB Co.

Berkeley $895,000 656 Woodmont Ave Call for Info. Two det
cottages w/private decks on a beloved tree-lined street in the
N.Berkeley Hills. Beautiful park-like yard w/vegetable grdn, fruit
trees & sm Redwood grove. woodmont-cottages.com CARRIE
MCALISTER #01464959 510-292-7838

Tue GRUBB Co.

Berkeley $1,750,000 268 Gravatt Dr Call for Information Bay
views, stunning kit/fam rm, level lawn, patio, tall ceilings, natu-
ral light, 2BR/2BA main floor. Lower floor ideal for guest re-
treat, au pair, in-law, home business & level-in from the garage.
268Gravatt.com JUDY CAIN#00812806 510-612-0204

ThHe GRUBB Co.




